
maine cycling club

Wednesday Night A Ride 33.23 miles.
Dist Turn Road Total Dist

Start at 46 Harriman Drive 0.00 mi

Go straight (SW) on 46 Harriman Drive 0.00 mi

in 0.19 mi Turn right (NW) on to Kittyhawk Ave 0.19 mi

in 1.68 mi Turn left (W) on to Lewiston Junction Rd 1.86 mi

in 0.74 mi Turn right (NNW) on to Torrey Rd 2.61 mi

in 1.01 mi Turn right (N) on to Empire Rd 3.62 mi

in 1.11 mi Bear left (NW) on to Harris Hill Rd 4.74 mi

in 2.15 mi Bear right (NNW) on to Elm St 6.89 mi

in 1.99 mi Turn left (WSW) on to Highland Ave 8.88 mi

in 0.21 mi Bear left (WSW) on to Pine St (Highland Ave) 9.10 mi

in 0.21 mi Turn right (NNE) on to SR 11 (S Main St) 9.31 mi

in 0.52 mi Bear right (N) on to SR 124 (N Main St) 9.83 mi

in 0.10 mi Turn left (NW) on to Oak St 9.93 mi

in 0.42 mi Bear right (N) on to North St 10.35 mi

in 1.53 mi Bear left (NNW) on to Robinson Hill Rd 11.88 mi

in 2.48 mi Turn left (WSW) on to Whittemore Rd 14.37 mi

in 1.50 mi Bear left (WSW) on to Station Rd 15.87 mi

in 0.60 mi Bear right (W) on to SR 121 (King St) 16.47 mi

in 1.12 mi Bear left (S) on to King St 17.59 mi

in 1.44 mi Bear left (SSE) on to Rabbit Valley Rd 19.03 mi

in 0.99 mi Bear right (SSE) on to Tiger Hill Rd 20.01 mi

in 2.77 mi Turn left (E) on to Herrick Valley Rd 22.78 mi

in 0.55 mi Bear right (ESE) on to Winterbrook Rd 23.33 mi

in 0.95 mi Bear right (SE) on to SR 26 (Maine St) 24.28 mi

in 1.72 mi Turn left (NNE) on to Aggregate Rd 26.01 mi

in 0.11 mi Turn right (ENE) on to Poland Corner Rd 26.11 mi

in 0.09 mi Turn right (SE) on to Plains Rd 26.20 mi

in 3.08 mi Bear left (E) on to Empire Rd 29.28 mi

in 0.32 mi Turn right (E) on to Lewiston Junction Rd 29.60 mi

in 1.76 mi Turn right (SE) on to Kittyhawk Ave 31.36 mi

in 1.68 mi Turn left (NE) on to Harriman Drive 33.04 mi

in 0.19 mi Finish at 46 Harriman Drive 33.23 mi


